Verdenne 2009
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2 BENTEIN Bjorn 11,100 00:42:13 15,776
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4 LEGRAND Olivier 11,100 00:43:11 15,423
6 THIRION Jean-Francois 11,100 00:44:16 15,045

8 VANSTEENLAND Brice 11,100 00:44:56 14,822
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10 LAMBERT Ludovic 11,100 00:45:17 14,707
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12 WEIDNER Daniel 11,100 00:46:11 14,421
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14 GERARD Denis 11,100 00:48:27 13,746
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16 DOURT Olivier 11,100 00:48:41 13,680
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18 DUBOIS Philippe 11,100 00:48:53 13,624

20 PIERRARD Eric 11,100 00:49:13 13,532

22 FOURNEAU Ellen 11,100 00:49:31 13,450 1 1000
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BASTAGNE
HERIN
MONSEUR
DUPONT
LEMOS-CRUZ
MARCHAL
QUOITIN
PANZA
GILLARD
LAMETTE
GIAUX
PIROT
NINANE
WIBRIN
CAPRASSE
HERIN
RENARD
HENNES
MICHA
REMY
JOUAN
HERION
DEJET
PROVOOST
DEROOSE
COLLOT
MARION
THERERE
DESTRES
MERCY

HOLDSWORTH

BENTEIN
GROSDENT
NINANE
POPPE
LOUIS

Jacques
Jean-Francois
Philippe
Roger

José

Eric

Bernard
Jean-Francois
André

Pierre
Jean-Jacques
Laurent
Gilles
Jean-Philippe
Dominique
Francois
Patrick
Charles

Paul

Roger
Bernard
Christian
Vincent
Kathy

Sylvie

André

Pol
Jean-Philippe
Linda

Francis

Andy

Johan
Sébastien
Marc
Christian
Vincent
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00:49:33
00:49:43
00:50:00
00:50:02
00:50:27
00:51:03
00:51:10
00:51:15
00:51:43
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00:52:34
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00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:08
00:55:25
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00:56:08
00:56:29

13,441
13,396
13,320
13,311
13,201
13,046
13,016
12,995
12,878
12,750
12,734
12,714
12,670
12,634
12,590
12,554
12,511
12,433
12,425
12,337
12,250
12,198
12,168
12,161
12,157
12,139
12,087
12,083
12,080
12,018
11,986
11,953
11,950
11,911
11,865
11,791
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910
2 990
890
3 980
4 970
880
5 960
900
890
6 950
7 940
880
870
860
8 930
1000
9 920
990
10 910
870
860
11 900
850
1000
990
12 890
13 880
850
990
840
14 870
830
840
820
15 860
830




59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

KETS
LUDWIG
DEHAR
GRAAS
MARCHAL
SEVRIN
FOURNY
HERIN

DE VOOGHT
LEGRAND
LUDWIG
CROUQUET
NANNAN
GENOTTE
FALZONE
QUIRYNEN
LOBET
MAURIN

DELACOLLETTE

SAUVAGE
ROBERT
LOZET
GOSSET
JORISSEN
QUIRYNEN
HOGGART
HOGGART
LEFEVRE
VANHULST
TENG
BOUTEILLIER
DELVOIE
PETIT
SONET
GENOTTE
DUMOULIN

Johnny
Raphaél
Hervé
Nicole
Sylvain
Bernard
Philippe
Paul-Emile
Guy

Marc
Christian
Francis
Bénédicte
Corantin
Gaétan
Vincent
Dominique
Nathalie
Jacques
René
Marie-Eve
Michel
Claudine
Philippe
Thiebault
Mathieu
Philippe
Laurent
Christian
Félix
Francis
Florence
Edmond
Jean-Kevin
Thierry
Vincent
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00:56:37
00:56:40
00:56:45
00:56:52
00:57:21
00:57:32
00:57:36
00:57:44
00:57:46
00:57:47
00:57:49
00:57:55
00:58:08
00:58:22
00:58:40
00:58:47
00:59:03
00:59:29
00:59:32
00:59:39
01:00:01
01:00:02
01:00:51
01:01:06
01:01:16
01:01:23
01:01:24
01:02:00
01:02:18
01:02:27
01:02:42
01:03:56
01:03:57
01:05:09
01:05:11
01:05:12

11,763
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11,536
11,529
11,526
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11,352
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11,279
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11,187
11,165
11,097
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10,871
10,850
10,847
10,742
10,690
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10,217
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840
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780
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960
950
740
730
780
800
720
950
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940
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96 VANMETEREN Marc 11,100 01:05:40 10,142 24 770

98 VANMETEREN Nicolas 11,100 01:06:53 9,958 22 9
100 GILLE Jacqueline 11,100 01:08:05 9,782 2 9
102 CLARK Monica 11,100 01:08:13 9,763 7 4

104 PONSART Catherine 11,100 01:08:36 9,708 5 6

106 DETHOR Joélle 11,100 01:11:49 9,274 3 8
108 HUMBLET Joél 11,100 01:14:14 8,972 33 680

110 DONNEAU Fabienne 11,100 01:20:13 8,303 4 970

2 NAVET Ludovic 6,100 00:23:21 15,675 2

4 GUISSARD Jean 6,100 00:27:02 13,539 1

6 EMOND Amory 6,100 00:28:07 13,017 5
8 DUMOULIN Victoria 6,100 00:28:33 12,820 1

10 JADOUL Augustin 6,100 00:30:01 12,193

12 BIEMAR Jacquy 6,100 00:31:24 11,656

14 HERIN Anne-Sophie 6,100 00:32:07 11,396 2



16 PIRET Pascal 6,100 00:32:09 11,384

18 CORTES Florian 6,100 00:34:16 10,681
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20 BENTEIN Steffi 6,100 00:35:10 10,408 4

22 PONCELET Isabelle 6,100 00:38:32 9,498

-

24 VANSTEENE Sabrina 6,100 00:39:24 9,289
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26 DEFLORENNE Clara 6,100 00:39:53 9,177
28 DEFAYS Philippe 6,100 00:40:04 9,135

30 QUIRYNEN Nathan 6,100 00:41:41 8,780

32 MARCHAL Alice 6,100 00:42:19 8,649
34 MARCHAL Clémence 6,100 00:47:26 7,716 7

36 ROSLER Léa 6,100 00:50:09 7,298 9

38 DUPONT Laurie 6,100 00:53:30 6,841 10




